
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Private test 2
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:52.818 361 23.650 47.018 42.087 1:52.75535 36 361 1 1

13 Race Lab 1:53.603 72 23.997 47.209 42.397 1:53.6037 7 73 6 2

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:53.969 363 24.083 47.201 42.548 1:53.83236 38 366 5 4

99 Attempto Racing 1:54.012 24 24.032 47.258 42.619 1:53.9094 4 25 11 5

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.059 275 24.006 47.063 42.461 1:53.53025 20 274 2 3

50 Huber Motorsport 1:54.196 96 23.844 47.187 42.974 1:54.0059 8 92 4 8

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.781 107 24.202 47.254 43.041 1:54.49727 29 109 10 9

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.823 88 24.209 47.381 42.899 1:54.48937 21 810 12 7

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.168 79 24.149 47.186 43.675 1:55.0107 7 338 3 18

85 CP Racing 1:55.229 1010 24.119 47.401 43.467 1:54.98711 6 107 13 12

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.531 2011 24.346 47.227 43.713 1:55.28621 19 2011 7 19

22 Century Motorsport 1:55.558 312 24.447 47.566 43.322 1:55.3354 3 312 14 10

21 HAAS RT 1:55.767 513 24.675 47.240 43.599 1:55.51438 38 514 9 16

92 HAAS RT 1:56.178 2014 24.536 48.037 43.545 1:56.11820 19 2013 20 14

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.980 4315 24.964 47.752 43.926 1:56.64237 42 3617 16 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:52.818 361 23.650 47.018 42.087 1:52.75535 36 361 1 1

13 Race Lab 1:53.603 72 23.997 47.209 42.397 1:53.6037 7 73 6 2

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:53.969 363 24.083 47.201 42.548 1:53.83236 38 366 5 4

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.823 84 24.209 47.381 42.899 1:54.48937 21 810 12 7

22 Century Motorsport 1:55.558 35 24.447 47.566 43.322 1:55.3354 3 312 14 10

92 HAAS RT 1:56.178 206 24.536 48.037 43.545 1:56.11820 19 2013 20 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.059 271 24.006 47.063 42.461 1:53.53025 20 274 2 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.781 102 24.202 47.254 43.041 1:54.49727 29 109 10 9

85 CP Racing 1:55.229 103 24.119 47.401 43.467 1:54.98711 6 107 13 12

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.531 204 24.346 47.227 43.713 1:55.28621 19 2011 7 19

21 HAAS RT 1:55.767 55 24.675 47.240 43.599 1:55.51438 38 514 9 16

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.980 436 24.964 47.752 43.926 1:56.64237 42 3617 16 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Toro Verde 1:57.213 291 24.968 48.633 43.610 1:57.21129 28 2918 28 17

750 Scott Sport 1:57.426 252 25.005 47.230 44.844 1:57.07924 25 1820 8 25

701 Vortex V8 1:58.429 233 25.103 48.535 44.191 1:57.82923 18 321 25 21

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.990 74 26.054 47.860 46.013 1:59.9279 7 735 17 33

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:00.176 345 25.511 48.432 45.649 1:59.59216 35 1230 22 31

715 P21 Motorsport 2:06.092 26 26.888 49.778 48.435 2:05.1015 2 442 33 45

721 P21 Motorsport 2:06.989 117 27.324 50.260 48.826 2:06.41012 11 1046 34 46
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Private test 2
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:58.397 241 25.451 48.003 44.830 1:58.28424 24 2328 19 24

931 QMMF by HRT 1:58.437 362 25.196 48.277 44.812 1:58.28537 36 3622 21 22

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 1:58.946 73 25.200 48.512 44.867 1:58.5796 5 523 24 26

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:59.003 164 25.424 48.448 45.100 1:58.97213 16 1627 23 29

937 KKrämer Racing 1:59.480 135 25.506 48.740 44.924 1:59.17013 15 1229 29 27

936 KKrämer Racing 2:00.274 76 25.621 48.568 45.595 1:59.78415 7 831 26 30

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:00.603 337 25.740 48.763 45.905 2:00.40826 39 3833 30 32

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.594 258 25.652 48.939 46.827 2:01.41825 13 1032 31 38

965 MDM Ireckonu 2:02.368 169 25.963 48.587 46.525 2:01.07517 3 434 27 37

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:03.031 3210 26.238 49.430 47.162 2:02.83026 32 2836 32 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:58.397 241 25.451 48.003 44.830 1:58.28424 24 2328 19 24

931 QMMF by HRT 1:58.437 362 25.196 48.277 44.812 1:58.28537 36 3622 21 22

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 1:58.946 73 25.200 48.512 44.867 1:58.5796 5 523 24 26

937 KKrämer Racing 1:59.480 134 25.506 48.740 44.924 1:59.17013 15 1229 29 27

936 KKrämer Racing 2:00.274 75 25.621 48.568 45.595 1:59.78415 7 831 26 30

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:00.603 336 25.740 48.763 45.905 2:00.40826 39 3833 30 32

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.594 257 25.652 48.939 46.827 2:01.41825 13 1032 31 38

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:03.031 328 26.238 49.430 47.162 2:02.83026 32 2836 32 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:03.928 111 26.560 50.793 46.465 2:03.81817 9 1137 38 35

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:04.283 42 26.716 50.944 46.480 2:04.1405 5 239 39 36

496 Continental Racing 2:04.529 43 26.738 51.016 46.395 2:04.1493 14 440 40 34

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:04.974 74 26.660 51.172 46.850 2:04.6824 7 338 41 39

423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:06.174 355 26.823 51.787 47.027 2:05.63710 35 2441 43 40
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Private test 2
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:09.067 211 27.500 53.229 48.027 2:08.75621 15 2147 45 44

223 Race Track Competition 2:09.564 62 27.179 52.340 49.449 2:08.9688 6 743 44 48

277 CWS Engineering 2:09.652 253 27.537 53.589 47.610 2:08.73625 23 2248 47 43

278 CWS Engineering 2:10.202 314 27.277 53.746 47.469 2:08.4926 10 744 48 42

188 AC  Motorsport 2:10.533 235 27.287 53.500 49.309 2:10.09624 23 1245 46 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:09.067 211 27.500 53.229 48.027 2:08.75621 15 2147 45 44

188 AC  Motorsport 2:10.533 232 27.287 53.500 49.309 2:10.09624 23 1245 46 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

223 Race Track Competition 2:09.564 61 27.179 52.340 49.449 2:08.9688 6 743 44 48

277 CWS Engineering 2:09.652 252 27.537 53.589 47.610 2:08.73625 23 2248 47 43

278 CWS Engineering 2:10.202 313 27.277 53.746 47.469 2:08.4926 10 744 48 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

86 Car 86 1:57.852 21 24.974 47.611 45.050 1:57.6353 2 219 15 28

39 Car 39 1:58.377 42 25.212 47.886 44.820 1:57.91816 4 524 18 23

87 JWR 1:58.417 123 24.860 50.405 42.795 1:58.06013 6 1215 35 6

33 Valour Racing 1:59.280 124 24.944 50.629 43.488 1:59.06118 16 2316 37 13

1 JWR 1:59.787 135 25.227 50.422 43.371 1:59.02010 8 225 36 11

42 Radical 42 2:00.233 176 25.296 51.218 43.560 2:00.07417 7 1726 42 15
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